
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
1 Honneur H 24 124361 PLANCHON Christopher EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1368 171,00
2 Honneur H 7 94986 GUERREY Daniel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1297 162,13
3 Honneur H 3 64927 GARCON Pascal BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1275 159,38
4 Honneur H 23 122553 ANNE Jérémy DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1262 157,75
5 Honneur H 24 123124 BOUDET Lionel MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1257 157,13
6 Honneur H 9 97589 BREMOND Michel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1232 154,00
7 Honneur H 24 123173 LE ROY Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1231 153,88
8 Honneur H 25 125876 BEORCHIA Enzo BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1226 153,25
9 Honneur H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1220 152,50
10 Honneur H 0 60200 ROUZIC Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1215 151,88
11 Honneur H 19 115985 ROIG Florian EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1206 150,75
12 Honneur H 94 75097 DUCROCQ Patrice VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1188 148,50
13 Honneur H 24 124360 LEPERCHOIS Jim EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1174 146,75
14 Honneur H 25 125078 CARDONNEL Gilles MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1172 146,50
15 Honneur H 85 32111 DERAMBURE Bernard EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1164 145,50
16 Honneur H 24 123157 HEDOUIN Guillaume MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1149 143,63
17 Honneur H 19 115245 HERPIN Laurent MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1148 143,50
18 Honneur H 9 98268 LEMOIGNE Christian PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1141 142,63
19 Honneur H 11 101423 PERRIERE Jean PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1117 139,63
20 Honneur H 23 121489 JAIN Alain MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1086 135,75
21 Honneur H 23 121881 GENISSEL André PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1070 133,75
22 Honneur H 22 120432 ETANDIN Michel PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1062 132,75
23 Honneur H 25 125881 DUJARDIN Gregory BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1016 127,00
24 Honneur H 11 102927 YONNET Daniel ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 1 124 124,00
25 Honneur H 2 64676 HORION François BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 0 0 0,00
26 Honneur H 22 120718 TROCHERIE Nathanaël BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 0 0 0,00
1 Honneur F 20 118056 DESPRES Océane EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1265 158,13
2 Honneur F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1233 154,13
3 Honneur F 9 98206 MOREL Patricia EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1192 149,00
4 Honneur F 19 115224 RIOU Nathalie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1133 141,63
5 Honneur F 22 120572 ROYER Perrine MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1116 139,50
6 Honneur F 20 118018 ANGER Laurence EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1104 138,00
7 Honneur F 13 105716 AUBRY Karine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1030 128,75
8 Honneur F 13 105577 LAROQUE Elisabeth BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 0 0 0,00

0 0 0 0,00
0 0 0 0,00
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
Honneur F 20 118018 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ANGER Laurence 135 142 135 156 143 125 128 140 8 1104 138,00
Honneur H 23 122553 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX ANNE Jérémy 142 159 152 171 178 161 147 152 8 1262 157,75
Honneur F 13 105716 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUBRY Karine 110 136 131 133 149 127 111 133 8 1030 128,75
Honneur H 25 125876 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE BEORCHIA Enzo 133 159 173 118 153 162 183 145 8 1226 153,25
Honneur H 24 123124 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC BOUDET Lionel 184 174 157 137 169 145 150 141 8 1257 157,13
Honneur H 9 97589 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREMOND Michel 136 159 128 185 155 144 137 188 8 1232 154,00
Honneur H 25 125078 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC CARDONNEL Gilles 131 140 174 134 141 148 142 162 8 1172 146,50
Honneur H 85 32111 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE DERAMBURE Bernard 148 145 164 146 126 161 148 126 8 1164 145,50
Honneur F 20 118056 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE DESPRES Océane 141 197 152 167 165 145 152 146 8 1265 158,13
Honneur H 94 75097 VIKINGS CALVADOS DUCROCQ Patrice 157 158 131 161 133 132 136 180 8 1188 148,50
Honneur H 22 120432 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN ETANDIN Michel 128 127 160 133 149 105 125 135 8 1062 132,75
Honneur H 3 64927 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GARCON Pascal 164 158 163 159 117 158 171 185 8 1275 159,38
Honneur H 7 94986 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE GUERREY Daniel 151 146 151 157 160 172 189 171 8 1297 162,13
Honneur H 24 123157 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC HEDOUIN Guillaume 136 155 149 148 163 142 112 144 8 1149 143,63
Honneur H 19 115245 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC HERPIN Laurent 131 110 159 168 144 136 150 150 8 1148 143,50
Honneur H 2 64676 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO HORION François 0 0 0,00
Honneur H 23 121489 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC JAIN Alain 176 125 112 122 122 139 132 158 8 1086 135,75
Honneur F 13 105577 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LAROQUE Elisabeth 0 0 0,00
Honneur F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 170 135 160 166 170 115 146 171 8 1233 154,13
Honneur H 24 123173 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE ROY Bernard 116 198 107 141 145 176 190 158 8 1231 153,88
Honneur H 9 98268 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LEMOIGNE Christian 132 167 155 139 153 137 135 123 8 1141 142,63
Honneur H 24 124360 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LEPERCHOIS Jim 136 125 148 167 152 143 164 139 8 1174 146,75
Honneur F 9 98206 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MOREL Patricia 155 130 171 124 159 163 147 143 8 1192 149,00
Honneur H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 157 170 165 131 162 152 130 153 8 1220 152,50
Honneur H 11 101423 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PERRIERE Jean 143 139 155 146 127 107 133 167 8 1117 139,63
Honneur H 24 124361 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE PLANCHON Christopher 174 136 138 201 162 200 155 202 8 1368 171,00
Honneur F 19 115224 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO RIOU Nathalie 154 144 165 111 143 154 150 112 8 1133 141,63
Honneur H 19 115985 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ROIG Florian 138 123 191 111 168 180 148 147 8 1206 150,75
Honneur H 0 60200 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE ROUZIC Dominique 157 147 176 136 155 177 140 127 8 1215 151,88
Honneur F 22 120572 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC ROYER Perrine 99 107 135 180 149 168 166 112 8 1116 139,50
Honneur H 22 120718 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE TROCHERIE Nathanaël 0 0 0,00
Honneur H 11 102927 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO YONNET Daniel 124 1 124 124,00
Honneur H 23 121881 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GENISSEL André 134 140 137 115 128 156 126 134 8 1070 133,75
Honneur H 25 125881 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE DUJARDIN Gregory 120 113 174 145 107 139 126 92 8 1016 127,00
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